TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

LEMON CAKE MINI BITES (70 PCS) FZ

SKU: U98.12

Categories: Cakes, Traybakes

Tags: lemon, lemon cake, lemon drizzle, lemon mini bites, mini bites,
mini cake bites

Approx. pieces 70 | Pack size 1 x 70 | Piece size 20g |

Lemon drizzle cake mini bites, with crunchy tangy lemon topping.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of soya, milk, peanuts and tree nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No
Soybeans May Contain
Milk May Contain
Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain
Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide Yes
DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/cakes/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/cakes/traybakes/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/lemon/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/lemon-cake/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/lemon-drizzle/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/lemon-mini-bites/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-bites/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-cake-bites/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

Coeliacs No
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1447
Calories 3424
Fat (g) 15.5
Sat. fat (g) 6.1
Carbohydrate (g) 46.8
Sugar (g) 30.9
Protein (g) 4.3
Salt (g) 0.9
INGREDIENTS

Vanilla sponge mix small: (73%) (self-raising flour: flour (WHEAT flour, calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine) raising
agents (sodium bicarbonate, €500 and calcium phosphate, e341i); caster sugar: sugar; cake margarine: vegetable
oil: palm, rapeseed; water; salt; emulsifier: distilled monoglyceride (e471); flavouring; colouring: annatto bixin
(e160b(i)), curcumin (e100); free range medium EGGS: free range EGG; baking powder: raising agents (e500(ii),
e450(ii) WHEAT flour (contains calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine); vanilla aroma: water, propylene glycol (€1520),
xanthan gum (e415), citric acid (€330), sulphite ammonia caramel e150d, ammonia caramel (e150c),
preservative: potassium sorbate (€202)); lemon juice: (13%) (lemon juice, preservative (potassium
metabiSULPHITE e224)); icing sugar: (13%) (sugar); lemon oil: (lemon oil).




